Infineon Technologies - CY7C63743-SC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

FOR
FOR
27.0  Ordering Information
Ordering Code EPROM
Size
Package
Name
Package Type Operating
Range
CY7C63723-PC 8 KB P3 18-Pin (300-Mil) PDIP Commercial
CY7C63723-PXC 8 KB P3 18-Pin (300-Mil) Lead-free PDIP Commercial
CY7C63723-SC 8 KB S3 18-Pin Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63723-SXC 8 KB S3 18-Pin Small Outline Lead-free Package Commercial
CY7C63743-QXC 8 KB Q13 24 QSOP Lead-free Package Commercial
CY7C63743-PC 8 KB P13 24-Pin (300-Mil) PDIP Commercial
CY7C63743-PXC 8 KB P13 24-Pin (300-Mil) Lead-free PDIP Commercial
CY7C63743-SC 8 KB S13 24-Pin Small Outline Package Commercial
CY7C63743-SXC 8 KB S13 24-Pin Small Outline Lead-free Package Commercial
CY7C63722-XC 8 KB – 25-Pad DIE Form Commercial
CY7C63722-XWC 8 KB – 25-Pad DIE Form Lead-free Commercial
28.0  Package Diagrams
51-85010-*A
18-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP P3
Document #: 38-08022 Rev. *B Page 45 of 49